1	 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
EEB : EMERGENCY BATTERY KIT
DESCRIPTION
An LED emergency driver that allows the same LED fixture to be used
for both normal and emergency operation, featuring integrated self-
diagnostic circuitry that automatically conducts regular tests to verify
proper emergency capability.
FEATURES

WARRANTY
•	 5 year limited warranty; see eiko.com for warranty details
ORDERING INFORMATION	 EXAMPLE: EEBN08WUA050
Model Internal/External Input Power Voltage AC Revision Voltage DC
EEB - EiKO Emergency Battery Kit N - Internal
E - External
08W - 8W
15W - 15W
20W - 20W
30W - 30W
U - 120-277V
H - 100-347V A0 - Revision 50 - 25-50V
Prior to installation, customer should verify suitability for the application. Contact EiKO for information regarding use with EiKO LED fixtures.
project name type
catalog number
comments voltage
approved by date
•	 Emergency power
APPLICATIONS
EEBN
EEBE
	 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 5/6/21
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Use Output
Power
Fixture
Efficacy
Constant Lumen Output
for 90 Minutes
Fixture
Efficacy
Constant Lumen Output
for 90 Minutes Item # Order
Code
Internal
8W
100lm/W
800
125lm/W
1000 EEBN08WUA050 10918
15W 1500 1875 EEBN15WUA050 10896
20W 2000 2500 EEBN20WUA050 10897
External
15W
100lm/W
1500
125lm/W
1875
EEBE15WUA050S 10919
EEBE15WHA050S 11103
30W 3000 3750
EEBE30WUA050S 10920
EEBE30WHA050S 11104